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11
輝度
Brightness
外形寸法
Size(mm)
シリーズ
Series
イエロー yellow
標準輝度
Standard brightness
高輝度
Super brightness
標準輝度
Standard brightness
高輝度
Super brightness
標準輝度
Standard brightness
発光色
Lighting color
赤 Red
橙 Orange
黄 Yellow
レモン Lemon
黄緑 Yellow green
緑 Green
新緑 Fresh green
純緑 Pure green
赤 Red
橙 Orange
赤 Red
赤 Red
赤 Red
橙 Orange
黄 Yellow
レモン Lemon
黄緑 Yellow green
緑 Green
新緑 Fresh green
純緑 Pure green
赤 Red
橙 Orange
赤 Red
赤 Red
黄緑 Yellow green
CL-197
1.6(L)
×
0.8(w)
×
0.4(H)
CL-196
1.6(L)
×
0.8(w)
×
0.6(H)
CL-195
1.6(L)
×
0.8(W)
×
0.8(H)
超高輝度
Ultra brightness
超高輝度
High brightness
輝度
Brightness
外形寸法
Size(mm)
シリーズ
Series
標準輝度
Standard brightness
発光色
Lighting color
赤 Red
橙 Orange
黄 Yellow
レモン Lemon
黄緑 Yellow green
緑 Green
新緑 Fresh green
純緑 Pure green
赤 Red
橙 Orange
赤 Red
赤 Red
赤 Red
橙 Orange
橙 Orange
レモン Lemon
黄緑 Yellow green
緑 Green
緑 Green
青緑 Blue Green
青 Blue
青 Blue
青 Blue
赤 Red
橙 Orange
黄 Yellow
レモン Lemon
黄緑 Yellow green
緑 Green
新緑 Fresh green
純緑 Pure green
赤 Red
橙 Orange
赤 Red
部品コード
Code for parts
CL-201R-C
CL-201D-C
CL-201Y-C
CL-201LY-C
CL-201YG-C
CL-201G-C
CL-201FG-C
CL-201PG-C
CL-201SR-C
CL-201SD-C
CL-201UR-C
CL-201HR-C
CL-201TR1-C
CL-201TD-C
CL-201TD3-C
CL-201TLY-C
CL-201SYG-C
CL-201G1-C
CL-201HG-C
CL-201BG1-C
CL-201UB
CL-201B1
CL-201HB
CL-221R-C
CL-221D-C
CL-221Y-C
CL-221LY-C
CL-221YG-C
CL-221G-C
CL-221FG-C
CL-221PG-C
CL-221SR-C
CL-221SD-C
CL-221UR-C
ピーク発光波長
Peak wave length(nm)
700
605
589
584
570
567
560
557
650
630
660
660
624
612
612
590
574
523
515
502
428
468
470
700
605
589
584
570
567
560
557
650
630
660
CL-201
3.2(L)
×
2.4(W)
×
2.4(H)
イエロー yellow
ページ
Page
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
超高輝度
Ultra brightness
高輝度
Super brightness
イエロー yellow
超高輝度
High brightness
超高輝度
Ultra brightness
高輝度
Super brightness
標準輝度
Standard brightness
CL-221
2.7(L)
×
1.2(W)
×
1.3(H)
※ パッケージの色については未量産の
機種もございますので、ご使用の際にはご確認願います。
※ Some package colors are not mass produced,
so please check at the time of use.
ピーク発光波長
Peak wave length(nm)
700
605
589
584
570
567
560
557
650
630
660
660
700
605
589
584
570
567
560
557
650
630
660
660
570
部品コード
Code for parts
CL-195R-CD
CL-195D-CD
CL-195Y-CD
CL-195LY-CD
CL-195YG-CD
CL-195G-CD
CL-195FG-CD
CL-195PG-CD
CL-195SR-CD
CL-195SD-CD
CL-195UR-CD
CL-195HR-CD
CL-196R-CD
CL-196D-CD
CL-196Y-CD
CL-196LY-CD
CL-196YG-CD
CL-196G-CD
CL-196FG-CD
CL-196PG-CD
CL-196SR-CD
CL-196SD-CD
CL-196UR-CD
CL-196HR-CD
CL-197YG-CD
ページ
Page
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
超高輝度
Ultra brightness
超高輝度
High brightness
イエロー yellow
イエロー yellow
CL-221超高輝度は次ページの表へ続く
CL-221 ultra brightness information
continues on the table of the next page.


		















	Similar Part No. - CL-155GCDTD



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

CITIZEN ELECTRONICS CO....	
CL-155G-CD-T
	


345Kb / 8P	   Featuring world-class product variations and ease of SMD assembly. Ultra-small Chip-LEDs for use in various electronic products.

	
CL-155G-XD-T
	


345Kb / 8P	   Featuring world-class product variations and ease of SMD assembly. Ultra-small Chip-LEDs for use in various electronic products.

	
CL-155G1-CD-T
	


345Kb / 8P	   Featuring world-class product variations and ease of SMD assembly. Ultra-small Chip-LEDs for use in various electronic products.

	
CL-155G1-XD-T
	


345Kb / 8P	   Featuring world-class product variations and ease of SMD assembly. Ultra-small Chip-LEDs for use in various electronic products.







More results






	Similar Description - CL-155GCDTD



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
CL-150
	


349Kb / 8P	   ULTRA SMALL CHIP LEDS FOR USE IN VARIOUS ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS

	

CITIZEN ELECTRONICS CO....	
CL-150UR-CD-T
	


345Kb / 8P	   Featuring world-class product variations and ease of SMD assembly. Ultra-small Chip-LEDs for use in various electronic products.

	

Renesas Technology Corp	
3826
	


280Kb / 12P	   Difference among various products

	
7560_0308
	


306Kb / 12P	   Difference among various products

	
3851
	


67Kb / 4P	   Difference among various products

	
3822G
	


382Kb / 14P	   Difference among various products

	
3886
	


68Kb / 3P	   Difference among various products

	

Sanyo Semicon Device	
LA7018
	


129Kb / 3P	   Electronic Switch for Use in VTR Applications

	
LA7019
	


132Kb / 3P	   ELECTRONIC SWITCH FOR USE IN VTR APPLICATIONS

	

Renesas Technology Corp	
38C2
	


388Kb / 14P	   Difference among various products
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